
School Events Diary 2022– 2023 

LEECHPOOL LINK  Diary 
 

Headteacher: Mrs Nicola Davenport 

Monday 17 April—Friday 
28 April 

 

British Fortnight—Kings and Queens 

Friday 21 April St Georges Day parade—children can wear 
their scouting uniform instead of their school 
uniform  

Wednesday 26 April Foundation Stage visiting Leechpool Woods 

Friday 28 April LEAF Mufti day/donation day 
9am Llama class assembly 

Monday 1 May Spring Bank Holiday 

Friday 5 May Red white and blue day/royalty day.  

Monday 8 May Coronation Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 9 May  -  Friday 
12 May 

Year 6 SATS 

Wednesday 10 May Foundation stage visiting Arundel Castle 

Friday 12 May 9am Jaguar class assembly 

Monday 15 May Class photographs 

Friday 19 May` LEAF Mufti day/donation day 
9am Eagle class assembly 
Big run 5—Ensure PE kits are in school 

Tuesday 23 May Year 6 visiting Chessington World of Adven-
tures 

Monday 29 May—Friday 2 
June 

Half term holiday 

Monday 5 June INSET day 

Friday 9 June 9am Hedgehog class assembly 

 
 

INSET days / school closure days 
 
Spring bank holiday Monday 1 May 
Coronation bank holiday Monday 8 May 
INSET Day 5 Monday  5 June 2023 
 
 

May half term  Monday 29 May—Friday 2 June 

Summer holiday Monday 24 July—Thursday 31 August 2023 

Inset Day Friday 1 September 2023 


